
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

9

18

6

20

7

Name

Jesper Pellijeff

Hans Pedersen

Marcus Karlsson

Joel Marklund

William Svärd

Class

80-Racing JR

80-Racing JR

80-Racing JR

80-Racing JR

80-Racing JR

Laps

15

15

15

15

14

Diff

12.798

13.519

33.889

1 Lap

Gap

12.798

0.721

20.370

1 Lap

Total Tm

11:47.456

12:00.254

12:00.975

12:21.345

12:01.655

Best Tm

46.597

47.236

47.593

48.702

50.757

In Lap

8

9

9

9

5

Licens

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

Klubb

SMK Västerås Karting

AMF Årsunda

Karlskoga MF

SMK Västerås Karting

Götene MK

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (46.597) for 80-Racing JR by Jesper Pellijeff.

Margin of Victory

12.798

Avg. Speed

62,819

Best Lap Tm

46.597

Best Speed

63,583

Best Lap by

9 - Jesper Pellijeff
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RM5 Minimoto, Borlänge MK

Honda RRAC

Final 2, 15varv

Race started at 13:03:45

Borlänge, Amsberg 0,823 Km

2010-08-22 13:00


